2020 Distributions

Buckeye Career Center Drug Free Club of America, New Philadelphia
Coshocton Co. Youth Leadership, Coshocton

Coshocton County S.R.T., Coshocton

Coshocton Public Library, Coshocton

Farmers & Hunters Feeding the Hungry, Coshocton

Friends of the Park dba Indian Mud Run, Coshocton

Help Ohio DBA Ohio Dyslexia Center, Fresno

Kid’'s America, Coshocton

New Philadelphia City Schools Quaker Dome Preschool, New Philadelphia
Perry Twp. Search & Rescue, Inc., Port Washington

Sacred Heart School, Coshocton

Sugarcreek Fire & Rescue, Sugarcreek

Teen Leadership Corps, Warsaw

West Lafayette Police Department, West Lafayette

York Township Volunteer Fire Department, New Philadelphia

TOTAL

$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,312.50
$4,339.38
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,100.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$39,251.88



