## 2020 Distributions

Buckeye Career Center Drug Free Club of America, New Philadelphia	\$2,000.00
Coshocton Co. Youth Leadership, Coshocton	\$1,500.00
Coshocton County S.R.T., Coshocton	\$3,500.00
Coshocton Public Library, Coshocton	\$2,500.00
Farmers & Hunters Feeding the Hungry, Coshocton	\$1,000.00
Friends of the Park dba Indian Mud Run, Coshocton	\$1,312.50
Help Ohio DBA Ohio Dyslexia Center, Fresno	\$4,339.38
Kid's America, Coshocton	\$5,000.00
New Philadelphia City Schools Quaker Dome Preschool, New Philadelphia	\$2,000.00
Perry Twp. Search & Rescue, Inc., Port Washington	\$3,100.00
Sacred Heart School, Coshocton	\$1,500.00
Sugarcreek Fire & Rescue, Sugarcreek	\$3,000.00
Teen Leadership Corps, Warsaw	\$1,000.00
West Lafayette Police Department, West Lafayette	\$5,000.00
York Township Volunteer Fire Department, New Philadelphia	<u>\$2,500.00</u>
TOTAL	\$39,251.88